Northern Gateway Regional Division No. 10

BELL TIMETABLE (2025/26)
DARWELL SCHOOL

TIME MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:40 — BUS DROP OFF

8:50

9:30
40 min

9:30

10:04
34 min

10:04 - 10:14 RECESS

10:19

10:53

34 min

10:53

11:27

34 min

11:27

12:01

34 min

12:01 - 12:21 RECESS

12:21 - 12:40 LUNCH

12:40

1:14

40 min

1:14

1:48

34 min

1:48 — 1:58 RECESS (13:48) (13:58)

2:03

2:37
34 min

2:37

3:14

37 min




